MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

6/17/2019

Model No.410 DUST COLLECTOR

14

1/5

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html



6/17/2019 MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 2/5



6/17/2019

Model No.410 DUST COLLECTOR

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Item Parts No. Description I/C Qty |New/Old| Opt.1 Opt. 2 Note
001 855454-4 NAME PLATE 410 1 *
001-1 863155-0 NAME PLATE 410 < 1
002 953106-2 RIVET 0-5 2 *
003 652103-2 HEX. NUT M12 2
004 652061-2 WASHER 12 2
005 342186-7 SWITCH PROTECTOR 1
006 410646-8 RELAY COVER 1
007A_ 155892-3 COWLING COMPLETE 1 *

C10 ([812234-1 INDICATION LABEL 1 *

C20 |817864-3 CAUTION LABEL 1 *
007A1 155892-3 COWLING COMPLETE > 1

C10 |[812234-1 INDICATION LABEL 1

C20 |817864-3 CAUTION LABEL 1
008A_ 155893-1 INLET COMPLETE 1

C10 |817865-1 CAUTION LABEL 1
009 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 4
010 2315750 TORSION SPRING 10
011 652103-2 HEX. NUT M12 1
012 3429441 SWITCH HOLDER 1
013 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 2
014 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 2
015 342945-9 SWITCH GUARD 1
016 651412-6 SWITCH ST115A-38 1
017 911106-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 6
018 911291-7 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X70 4
019 911106-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
020 164804-5 BRACKET A 1
021-1 211228-7 BALL BEARING 6202DDW 1
022 213202-1 DUST SEAL 15 1
023-2 164969-3 MOTOR COVER 1
024C_ 524773-6 FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1

C10 |654108-8 RECEPTACLE STO-41T-187N 2
025 241108-3 FAN 106 1
026-1 164870-2 END BELL A 1
027-1 211087-9 BALL BEARING 6200DDW 1
028 213051-6 DUST SEAL 10 1
029C1 514813-8 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1

D10 INC. 21,22,27,28
030 931202-6 HEX. NUT M5 4
031 942101-7 SPRING WASHER 5 4
032-1 911108-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 4
033 162128-3 MOUNT 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 17/6/2019

3/5



6/17/2019

Model No.410 DUST COLLECTOR

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Item Parts No. Description I/C Qty |New/Old| Opt.1 Opt. 2 Note
034C. 652582—4 ?{:/ZER CURRENT RELAY KM- 1
035 342946-7 RELAY HOLDER 1
036 652101-6 HEX. NUT M12 2
037-1 651757-2 SWITCH ABK266 1
D10 INC. 36
038 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 1
039B_ 645169-9 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
039C_ 646324-6 LINE COIL 1
041 168151-6 SCROLL 1
042 4430661 SEAL 1
043 241323-9 FAN 130 1
044 253972-0 LOCK WASHER 12 1
045 931503-2 HEX. NUT M10 1
046 164801-1 SWITCH COVER 1
047 682530-9 GROMMET 1
048 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 3
049 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 2
050 6520141 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 1
051 911116-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 1
052C_ 6876091 STRAIN RELIEF 1 *
052C1 687650-4 STRAIN RELIEF 0} 1
053 911101-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X6 3
054 682527-8 GROMMET 2
055-1 164871-0 BASE 1
056 911128-8 P.H.SCREW M4X16 WITH WR 4 *
056-1 265094-4 + PAN HEAD SCREW M4 S 4
057 4213041 CUSHION 4 *
057-1 4218261 CUSHION S 4
058B_ 682505-8 CORD GUARD 10-90 1
0591 665231-4 EPQ%ER SUPPLY CORD 1.00- 1
060 687628-7 STRAIN RELIEF 1
061 9112111 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12 2
062 687010-0 BAND 1
063-1 911128-8 P.H.SCREW M4X16 WITH WR 2
065A1 191936-5 CARBON BRUSH CB-165 1
066 652061-2 WASHER 12 1
067-1 911108-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8 2
068 643658-8 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2
400 166023-9 DUST BAG 1
401 191711-9 HOSE 2.5M 1 *
C10 [163241-0 CUFF 1 *

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 17/6/2019

4/5



6/17/2019

Model No.410 DUST COLLECTOR

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Item Parts No. Description I/C Qty |New/Old| Opt.1 Opt. 2 Note
401-1 A-48365 HOSE COMPLETE 2.5M 0] 1
C10 163241-0 CUFF 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 17/6/2019

5/5



